
Beer
Coors Light
Molson Canadian
Coors Original  
Full Beard Prospector Cream Ale
Belgian Moon
Rickard's Red
Murphy's Irish Stout
Creemore Lager
Bubble Stash IPA
Madri

6.75
6.75
7.25
7.25
7.25
7.25
7.25
8.50
8.50
8.50

9.00
9.00
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
10.75
10.75
10.75

22.75
22.75
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
29.25
29.25
29.25

ON TAP 14oz 20oz 60oz

Budweiser     
Bud Light                                                                    
Coors Light                                                                 
Labatt Blue                                                                                          
Molson Canadian                                                
Molson Export  
Alexander Keith's India Pale Ale 
Michelob Ultra                                         

7.25
7.25
7.25
7.25
7.25
7.25
7.50
7.50

Miller Lite
Miller Genuine Draft
Amstel Ultra
Sol
Heineken
Stella Artois
Guinness
Goose Island IPA
Sapporo

7.50
7.50
7.50
8.00
8.00
8.00
9.75
9.75
9.75

BOTTLES & CANS

COOLERS & CIDERS

7.75
9.75
9.75

Smirnoff Ice
White Claw Hard Seltzer - Mango • Cherry
Rotating Cider (ask your server for details)



RED 5oz 8oz 750ml

WHITE 5oz 8oz 750ml

Wine
Jackson-Triggs Merlot • Ontario
Hardys Shiraz Cabernet • Australia
Fantini Sangiovese • Italy
Lindeman's Bin 45 Cabernet Sauvignon • Australia
Woodbridge Cabernet Sauvignon • California 
Wayne Gretzky Baco Noir VQA • Ontario
Ruffino Chianti • Italy
Josh Cellars Cabernet Sauvignon • California
Masi Campofiorin Ripasso • Italy

6.75
6.75
6.75
7.75
7.75
8.75
8.75

9.75
9.75
9.75

10.75
10.75
12.25
12.25

27.00
27.00
27.00
30.25
34.75
34.75
34.75
41.25
44.50

Jackson-Triggs Sauvignon Blanc • Ontario
Gallo White Zinfandel • California
Mare Di Sirena Pinot Grigio • Italy
Beringer Pinot Grigio • California
Lindeman's Bin 65 Chardonnay • Australia
Woodbridge Chardonnay  • California
Cave Spring Riesling • Ontario
Henkell Troken Sparkling • Germany
Josh Cellars Sauvignon Blanc • California

6.75
6.75
6.75
6.75
7.75
7.75
8.75

9.75
9.75
9.75
9.75

10.75
10.75
12.25
12.25

27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
30.25
34.75
34.75
34.75
41.25

LEMON FROSECCO
Henkell Troken sparkling wine,
St-Germain elderflower liqueur,
lemon juice, simple syrup

WHITE SANGRIA
White wine, peach schnapps,
brandy, strawberry purée, lemon,
lime and pineapple juice, soda

MIMOSA COLADA
Henkell Troken sparkling wine,
Malibu rum, pineapple juice

BELLINI
Henkell Trocken sparkling wine,
red wine, peach purée

RED SANGRIA
Red wine, brandy, triple sec,
orange juice, lemon and lime
juice, soda

SUNSET MIMOSA
Henkell Troken sparkling wine,
raspberry purée, orange juice 

10.00

9.75

8.50

9.25

9.75

8.50

WINE COCKTAILS



CAESAR (1oz)
Vodka, Clamato juice, spices,
pickled bean

TOM COLLINS (1oz)
Gin, lemon + lime juice, soda

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA (1oz)
Tequila, rum, vodka, gin, lemon
juice, Pepsi

SINGAPORE SLING (1oz)
Gin, cherry whiskey, grenadine,
orange, lemon + lime juice, 7up

DARK N' STORMY (1oz)
Captain Morgan dark rum, lime
juice, ginger beer

WHITE RUSSIAN (2oz)
Vodka, Kahlua, milk

MOSCOW MULE (2oz)
Vodka, ginger beer, freshly
squeezed lime

OLD FASHIONED (2oz)
Bulleit bourbon, bitters, brown
sugar

8.75

8.75

8.75

8.75

9.50

12.00

12.50

12.00

NEW YORK SOUR (2oz)
Forty Creek whisky, triple sec,
lemon juice, simple syrup, 
bitters, red wine

CREAMSICLE (1oz)
Grey Goose Pear, Galliano,
lemon and orange juice

LEMON BERRY BLAST (1oz)
Smirnoff Blueberry vodka,
raspberry purée, lemonade, soda

BERRY COLLINS (1oz)
Gin, raspberry purée, lime juice,
soda

28 SPIKED LEMONADE (1oz)
Pink Whitney, cranberry juice,
lemonade

ELDERFLOWER PEAR (1oz)
Grey Goose Pear, elderflower
liqueur, simple syrup, lemonade,
soda

SWEET SUMMER T (1oz)
Jameson whisky, peach
schnapps, lime juice, soda, 7up

JALAPENO MARGARITA (1oz)
Tequila, triple sec, lime juice,
pineapple and jalapeño juice

THE GODFATHER (2oz)
JW RED scotch, Disaronno

AMARETTO CRANBERRY KISS
(2oz)
Amaretto, blueberry vodka,
cranberry juice

12.00

10.75

9.75

9.75

8.75

10.75

8.75

9.75

12.00

12.00

CLASSIC

Cocktails

SIGNATURE



ESPRESSO
Vodka, Kahlua, crème de
cacao, shot of Nespresso
(regular or decaf)

LEMON DROP
Vodka, triple sec, lemon juice,
simple syrup

BERRY LIME 
White rum, blueberry vodka,
lime cordial, pineapple juice 

SUNRISE
Jose Cuervo Gold tequila, melon
liqueur, triple sec, orange juice,
grenadine

COSMO
Vodka, triple sec, lemon, lime
and cranberry juice

CLASSIC
Vodka or gin, dry vermouth,
olives

12.25

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

MARTINIS (2oz)

FROZEN (1oz)

RASPBERRY COSMO
Vodka, triple sec, lime,
raspberry purée

STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE
Disaronno, crème de cacao,
vanilla ice cream, strawberry
purée

DAIQUIRI
Bacardi rum blended with your
choice of strawberry, peach,  
mango, raspberry, or lime

PINA COLADA
Bacardi white rum blended
with pina colada mix

PEACHY KEEN
Vodka, peach schnapps, peach
purée, vanilla ice cream

CAPTAIN LAVA FLOW
Captain Morgan spiced rum,
pina colada mix, pineapple
juice, strawberry purée

MARGARITA
Jose Cuervo Gold tequila, triple
sec, margarita mix (available in
strawberry or raspberry) 

SOLARITA (bull-dog) 
Jose Cuervo Gold tequila, triple
sec, margarita mix, blended and
topped with a bottle of Sol 

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

15.50

Cocktails



Scotch
SINGLE MALT single double

Specialty Coffee
CAFÉ AMORE
Hennessy cognac, Disaronno,
coffee, whipped cream, toasted
almonds

WARM WALLACE
Drambuie, Kahlúa, coffee,
whipped cream

CARAMEL IRISH COFFEE
Jameson Irish Whiskey, Baileys
Irish Cream, butterscotch ripple,
coffee, whipped cream, caramel
sauce

B52
Baileys Irish Cream, Kahlúa,
Grand Marnier, coffee,
whipped cream

SPANISH
Kahlúa, St-Rémy brandy, triple
sec, coffee, whipped cream

HAZELNUT FRAPPÉ
Frangelico and espresso
blended with vanilla ice cream,
topped with whipped cream,
caramel sauce and toasted
almonds

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.75

(1.5oz)

16.75
16.75
16.75
16.75

25.50
16.25
16.75

24.50
26.75
26.75

GLENMORANGIE 10 • Highland
DALWHINNIE 15 • Highland
BOWMORE 12 • Islay
GLENFIDDICH 12 • Speyside
GLENFIDDICH 15
THE GLENLIVIT FOUNDER’S RESERVE
THE GLENLIVET 12 • Speyside
OBAN Little Bay • Highland
OBAN 14 • Highland
TALISKER 10 • Islay

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
16.00
9.50

10.00
15.50
16.75
16.75



Nespresso Coffee

Non-Alcoholic
PEPSI COLA DRINKS
free refill with food purchase

BRISK ICED TEA
free refill with food purchase

MILK
white or chocolate 

JUICE (12oz glass)
apple, orange, cranberry,
tomato, clamato, pineapple

MILKSHAKE
vanilla, chocolate, strawberry,
raspberry, peach, mango

SAN PELLEGRINO
Limonata or Clementina

ESKA BOTTLED WATER

PERRIER SPARKLING WATER

LEMONADE

COFFEE   

TEA

HERBAL TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE    

3.00

4.00

4.00

3.00

8.00

5.00

2.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

3.00

3.50

4.00

ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
CAFE LATTE
CAFE MOCHA
ICED CAFE LATTE
ICED CAFE MOCHA

2.00
3.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

ADD A SHOT OF ESPRESSO 1.00
ADD A FLAVOUR SHOT 0.60


